Nylon Flexible Conduits
Conduit &
 Fittings —
 PM
A
® Nylon Flexible Conduit System
s
TEC Flexible, Light-Duty
• Use in chemical installations or applications
with increased temperature requirements
• Specially formulated PFA
• Very good resistance to extreme low and
high temperatures
CAT NO.
BlACk
CONduiT sizE
NW
CONduiT sizE
mETriC
iNsidE
diAmETEr
OuTsidE
diAmETEr
sTAT.
rAdius*
Pu
mETEr
TECT-10B 10 12 9.9mm 13.0mm 9mm 50
TECT-13B 13 — 12.5mm 16.0mm 12mm 50
TECT-17B 17 20 16.8mm 21.1mm 15mm 25
TECT-23B 23 25 23.8mm 28.8mm 26mm 25
TECT-29B 29 32 28.2mm 33.0mm 30mm 25
• Self extinguishing
• Excellent resistance to highly corrosive
chemicals
Temperature range: -200° C to 200° C;